
BE80cm 

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6

17/10/15 14/11/15 12/12/15 30/01/16 20/02/16 05/03/16

Points Points Points Points Points Points

1 Hannah Jones Coltstown Dun Gold 15 13 8 11 13 10 70

2 Emily Phillips Billy 13 12 9 2 12 13 61

3 Jasmine Steel Ffion 0 14 15 1 8 12 50

4 Lucy Dodd Colin 14 0 0 14 15 0 43

5 Hannah Jones Carnsdale Gigolo 9 3 0 11 2 7 32

6 Amy Wilson Rusty 12 15 3 0 0 0 30
7 Lucy Dennis Landsbrook Magic Man 0 7 0 4 7 11 29
8 Kate Young Misty 0 11 11 0 0 0 22
9 Lucy Peters Burren Steed 0 0 0 13 9 0 22

10 Harriet Otter Blondy 0 0 4 6 11 0 21
11 Kiera Booth Gucci 0 0 14 7 0 0 21
12 Kiera Booth Maddie 0 5 0 10 3 0 18
13 Eleanor Wilson Finn McCool 0 0 0 15 0 0 15
14 Jessica Taylor Pebbly Neresco 0 0 0 0 0 15 15
15 Kate Pemberton Mystically 0 10 0 5 0 0 15
16 Rachel Basnett Edge of Glory 0 0 0 0 6 9 15
17 Catherine Nash Midas 0 0 0 0 0 14 14
18 Jasmine Veitch Chico 0 0 0 0 14 0 14
19 Stephanie Clarke Fionn 0 0 0 0 10 4 14
20 Laura Warwick Carlando 0 0 13 0 0 0 13
21 Stephanie Shaw Luxury Flight 4 2 7 0 0 0 13
22 Debbie Wilson Taylor 0 0 12 0 0 0 12
23 Emma Penny Westenwind III 0 0 0 12 0 0 12
24 Ceri Doyle Lin Dum's Silver Lining 11 0 0 0 0 0 11
25 Katie Holden Sky Biscuit 0 0 10 0 0 0 10
26 Mia Brown Spikey 10 0 0 0 0 0 10
27 Pippa Walker Sliabh Kinvara 0 9 0 0 0 0 9
28 Rebecca Lucas Valerian 0 0 0 9 0 0 9
29 Lisa Lake Evenwood Connie Lass 8 0 0 0 0 0 8
30 Philippa Hacking Misty Meg 0 0 0 8 0 0 8
31 Steph Peto Ballymore Dandy 0 8 0 0 0 0 8
32 Yvette Wheeler Banna Ecqando 0 0 0 0 0 8 8
33 Elisbeth Holmes Secret Smile II 7 0 0 0 0 0 7
34 Amy Bratt Franny Union 0 0 1 0 5 0 6
35 Catherine Perelli Coedllai Diddi Joyful 6 0 0 0 0 0 6
36 Chloe Butterworth Free Booter 0 6 0 0 0 0 6
37 Lily Evans Derry Quirk Dance 0 0 6 0 0 0 6
38 Megan Brown Night Watchman 0 0 0 0 0 6 6
39 Charlotte Clewlow Boy 0 0 5 0 0 0 5
40 Leah Edgar Dalyhill Jack 5 0 0 0 0 0 5
41 Rebecca Bond Wagstaff 0 0 0 0 0 5 5
42 Emily Armitage Limited Edition 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
43 Steph Clarke Fionn 0 4 0 0 0 0 4
44 Alexa Holland Spring 0 0 0 3 0 0 3
45 Katie Donald Rowan 3 0 0 0 0 0 3
46 Leah Gregory Barbie Doll 0 0 0 0 0 3 3
47 Ella Booth Bug 0 0 0 0 0 2 2
48 Sophie Gerrad Rightly So 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
49 Susan Matthews Rapid Desire 0 0 2 0 0 0 2
50 Charlotte Holland Dunhamhill Dirty Harry 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
51 Jaana Maijanen Biscuit 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
52 Lottie Hill-Trevor Simply Connor 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
53 Ruth Hogan Fulton Charles 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
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BE90cm 

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6

17/10/2015 14/11/2015 12/12/2015 30/01/2016 20/02/2016 05/03/2016

Points Points Points Points Points Points

1 Stephanie Hill Stormhill Martin 0 15 10 4 14 13 56

2 Penny Greenwood Mr Finn 9 0 14 13 0 0 36

3 Phoebe Cashmore Nights on Broadway 0 0 13 0 4 14 31

3 Tom Otter Carla 0 0 12 3 0 15 30

4 Katie Tomley Thomas 1 11 0 0 0 12 24

5 Kirsty Clarkson Oliedunit 11 0 5 0 1 7 24

6 Beth Clegg Libgate Spirit 0 12 0 0 0 8 20

7 Rachel Andrews Misty Meg 11 0 0 9 0 0 20

8 Isabelle Mason Arthur 4 14 0 0 0 0 18

9 Ant Woodbine Honor 0 0 0 0 11 5 16

10 Charlotte Clewlow Bertie 0 13 3 0 0 0 16

11 Emma Downes Annie 6 10 0 0 0 0 16

12 Charlotte Clewlow Basil 0 0 0 0 15 0 15

13 Hannah McGarr Vorecky Silver 0 0 0 15 0 0 15

14 Heidi Llewellyn Just Duke 0 0 15 0 0 0 15

15 Rachel Harrisson Miss Mags 15 0 0 0 0 0 15

16 Timmy Orritt Maisie 8 7 0 0 0 0 15

17 Gwyn Bartley-Forsyth Tinka 14 0 0 0 0 0 14

18 Jane Byrne Kennystown Lucky 0 0 0 0 10 4 14

19 Tamara Davis Keara 0 0 0 14 0 0 14

20 Danni Nicholson Upsalls Georga 13 0 0 0 0 0 13

21 Kath Trueman Primitive Fox 0 0 0 0 13 0 13

22 Rachel Curtis Tariq 0 0 0 0 13 0 13

23 Charlotte Clewlow Paddy 0 0 0 0 12 0 12

24 Mollie Riley Tysilio Junior 12 0 0 0 0 0 12

25 Phillippa Heler Direct Beechfield 0 0 0 0 12 0 12

26 Suzie Dixon Enzaria 0 0 0 12 0 0 12

27 Zoe Owen Blue 0 1 0 11 0 0 12

28 Lucy Dennis Landsbrook Magic Man 0 0 0 0 9 3 12

29 Emily Hodge Halona Tupi 0 0 0 0 11 0 11

30 Rebecca Bond The Top Hat 0 0 0 0 0 11 11

31 Sarah Caplan Wesselina B 0 0 11 0 0 0 11

32 Anna Walsh Molly Mcllhenny 10 0 0 0 0 0 10

33 Becky Bond The Top Hat 0 0 0 10 0 0 10

34 Carrie Childs Donner Sara B 0 0 0 10 0 0 10

35 Tracey Pardoe Zonica 0 0 0 0 0 10 10

36 Joe Hughes-Jones Camorkas 0 0 9 0 0 0 9

37 Lottie Adams Los Cristianos 0 9 0 0 0 0 9

38 Yvette Wheeler Banna Ecqando 0 0 0 0 0 9 9

39 Angela Lewis Tremle Apaches Dream 0 0 8 0 0 0 8

40 Hayley Mayer Riverside Molly 0 0 0 8 0 0 8

41 Jasmine Veitch Chico 0 0 0 0 0 8 8

42 Kath Trueman Jumbo Jetstream 0 0 0 0 8 0 8

43 Ruth Hogan Fulton Charles 0 8 0 0 0 0 8

44 Anna Walby Brooklet Boo 0 0 7 0 0 0 7

45 Bonnie Fishburn Direct Flo 0 0 0 7 0 0 7

46 Heidi Llewellyn Clabbystown Treble C 0 0 7 0 0 0 7

47 Lucy Ford Spice Master 0 0 0 0 7 0 7

49 Natalie Schofield Johnny Hero 0 0 0 0 7 0 7

50 Vicki Lowe Lilly 7 0 0 0 0 0 7

51 Hannah Thomas Jackson 0 2 4 0 0 0 6

52 Phillippa Heler Mr Know it all 0 0 0 0 6 0 6

53 Pippa Walker Sliabh Kinvara 0 6 0 0 0 0 6

54 Rebecca Bond Villager 0 0 0 0 0 6 6

55 Victoria Jones Garry Knight 0 0 0 6 0 0 6

56 Charlotte Park Auralius 5 0 0 0 0 0 5

57 Hayley McGarr Bahia Boy 0 0 0 5 0 0 5

58 Mollie Riley Junior 0 5 0 0 0 0 5

59 Natalie Schofield Cordana 0 0 0 0 5 0 5

60 Charlotte Clewlow Joey 0 4 0 0 0 0 4

61 Jane Yorke India 3 0 0 0 0 0 3

62 Jessica Smith Alcapone 0 3 0 0 0 0 3

63 Kath Trueman Jolly Fergus 0 0 0 0 3 0 3

64 Sharon Latham Lia 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

65 Carrie Childs Sara 2 0 0 0 0 0 2

66 Charlotte Morton Moorway 0 0 0 0 0 1 2

67 Isabelle Mason Arthur 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

68 Martha Newall Ashton 0 0 0 2 0 0 2

69 Steph Farrah Ffion 0 0 2 0 0 0 2

70 Alexa Holland Spring 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

71 Eleanor Wilson Finn McCool 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

72 Hannah Jones Carnsdale Gigolo 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
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BE100cm

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6

17/10/2015 14/11/2015 12/12/2015 30/01/2016 20/02/2016 05/03/2016

Points Points Points Points Points Points

1 Kirsty Clarkson Oliedunit 13 0 13 0 14 0 40
2 Ben Read Dougal 0 4 11 4 0 13 32
3 Jodie Simmonds May Flower Magic 0 6 5 14 0 0 25
4 Rachel Greetham Castlebanny Em 0 0 0 1 12 12 25
5 Charlotte Clewlow Joey 0 9 13 0 0 0 22
6 Tessa Hemming Rolo 0 8 14 0 0 0 22
7 Caitlin Jones Coolasa Cucumber 11 7 2 0 0 0 20
8 Jane Byrne Kennystown Lucky 0 0 0 0 13 6 19
9 Joe Hughes-Jones Victori Night 0 0 10 0 9 0 19

10 Stephanie Hill Stormhill Martin 0 2 9 0 7 0 18
11 Abigail Jones King Champ 7 10 0 0 0 0 17
12 Amy Lennon Snow Joke 0 15 0 0 0 0 15
13 Claire Phillips Lark 15 0 0 0 0 0 15
14 Emily Boothroyd Salvenlinus 0 0 0 15 0 0 15
15 Kitty Taylor Prince III 0 0 0 0 0 15 15
16 Lucy Lani Dolly 0 0 15 0 0 0 15
17 Rachel Curtis Tariq 0 0 0 0 15 0 15
18 Brier Leahy Luna 0 0 0 0 0 14 14
19 Lottie Adams NZB Ocean 0 14 0 0 0 0 14
20 Penny Clews Lillie 14 0 0 0 0 0 14
21 Carrie Childs Sara 5 0 0 0 0 8 13
22 Martha Newall Ashton 0 0 0 13 0 0 13
23 Michelle Stubbs Jack 0 13 0 0 0 0 13
24 Ant Woodbine Honor 0 0 0 0 0 12 12
25 Hannah Mulliner Hugo 0 12 0 0 0 0 12
26 Lois Roberts Volando IV 0 0 0 12 0 0 12
27 Phillippa Heler Direct Beechfield 0 0 0 0 12 0 12
28 Phoebe Powell Ashdale Encore 12 0 0 0 0 0 12
29 Amanda Dakin Sulton 0 0 0 11 0 0 11
30 Frankie Carr Pipsqueak T 0 11 0 0 0 0 11
31 Helen Mercer Barney 0 0 0 0 11 0 11
32 Penny Greenwood Mr Finn 0 0 0 0 0 11 11
33 Zoe Berisford Thunder 10 0 1 0 0 0 11
34 Gemma Curtis Tom Tom Go 0 0 0 10 0 0 10
35 Louise Edwards Ratty 0 0 0 0 10 0 10
36 Rebecca Bond Penton Kite 0 0 0 0 0 10 10
37 Samantha Foxall Onnie 6 0 4 0 0 0 10
38 Camilla Hardie Beau Jangles 0 0 0 9 0 0 9
39 Charlotte Clewlow Bertie 0 0 9 0 0 0 9
40 Charlotte Sellers Toome Napoleon 9 0 0 0 0 0 9
41 Helen Mercer Direct Eclipse 0 0 0 0 0 9 9
42 Lucy Hassel Starlight Clara 0 0 0 8 0 0 8
43 Phillippa Heler Mr Know it all 0 0 0 0 8 0 8
44 Samantha Foxall Monemohill Dream 8 0 0 0 0 0 8
45 Camilla Hardie For the Boys 0 0 0 7 0 0 7
46 Hannah Thomas Jackson 0 0 7 0 0 0 7
47 Lindsay Morton- Khan Daldo 0 0 0 0 0 7 7
48 Rosie Alcorn John 0 1 6 0 0 0 7
49 Ant Woodbine Sunny 0 0 0 6 0 0 6
50 Nicki Toomer Daytona II 0 0 6 0 0 0 6
51 Sally Wallace Red Wharf Bay 0 0 0 0 6 0 6
52 Heidi Llewellyn Just Duke 0 0 0 0 0 5 5
53 Imi Mccance Strattonstown Vision 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
54 Poppy Burgess Millie 0 5 0 0 0 0 5
55 Tessa Hemming Carrera Van Het Bloemenhof 0 0 0 5 0 0 5
56 Becky King Oscar 4 0 0 0 0 0 4
57 David Llwellyn Cruise 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
58 Georgia Drummond Lady 0 0 0 0 0 4 4
59 Bridget Macdonald Gigi 0 0 0 0 0 3 3
60 Chantal Siddle Codeline 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
61 Jessica Smith Rosie 3 0 0 0 0 0 3
62 Joe Hughes-Jones Camorkas 0 0 3 0 0 0 3
63 Rachel Thompson Pizza 0 3 0 0 0 0 3
64 Zoe Owen Blue 0 0 0 3 0 0 3
65 Beth Clegg Libgate Spirit 0 0 0 0 0 2 2
66 Bonnie Fishburn Mr Precision 0 0 0 2 0 0 2
67 Rachel Curtis Gretel 0 0 2 0 0 0 2
68 Ruth Hogan Fulton Charles 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
69 Sonya Ravenscroft Harry 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
70 Hayley Millington Smith Phoenix Fire Dancer 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
71 Jane Yorke India 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
72 Morag Molyneux Digby 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
73 Susan Pym Archie 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
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Novice

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5

14/11/2015 12/12/2015 30/01/2016 20/02/2016 05/03/2016

Points Points Points Points Points

1 Ben Read Dougal 12 14 12 14 11 63
2 Jodie Simmonds May Flower Magic 15 15 9 5 0 44
3 Joe Hughes-Jones Victori Night 0 13 0 12 12 37
4 Georgia Drummond Lester Lady 14 0 0 0 14 28
5 Poppy Burgess Millie 11 10 0 0 5 26
6 Carrie Byrom Digger 0 0 10 15 0 25
7 Caitlin Jones Coolasa Cucumber 10 11 0 0 0 21
8 Brier Leahy Kellen 0 8 11 0 0 19
9 Kitty Taylor Queens Toxica 0 0 0 4 13 17

10 Emily Boothroyd Salvenlinus 0 0 7 0 9 16
11 Camilla Hardie Beau Jangles 0 0 15 0 0 15
12 Chantal Siddle Spike 0 0 0 0 15 15
13 Rachel Greetham Castlebanny Em 0 0 8 0 6 14
14 Tessa Hemming Carrera Van Het Bloemenhof 0 0 14 0 0 14
15 Abigail Jones King Champ 13 0 0 0 0 13
16 Heidi O'Brien Oleg 0 0 0 13 0 13
17 Lois Roberts Volando IV 0 0 13 0 0 13
18 Mia Ketcher Lostock James Brown 0 0 0 0 12 12
19 Tessa Hemming Rolo 0 12 0 0 0 12
20 Andrew Downes Grandslam 0 0 0 11 0 11
21 Ellis Morton Ella 0 0 0 0 10 10
22 Heidi O'Brien Johnson 0 0 0 10 0 10
23 Kitty Taylor Prince 0 0 0 2 8 10
24 Cara Jay Williams Lord Lancelot 0 0 0 9 0 9
25 Phili Williams Simply Tango 9 0 0 0 0 9
26 Sophie Barlow Tonto 0 9 0 0 0 9
27 Jack Dale Monty 0 0 0 8 0 8
28 Imi Mccance Strattonstown Vision 0 0 0 7 0 7
29 Morag Molyneux Digby 0 0 0 0 7 7
30 Andrew Downes Doyouruby 0 0 0 6 0 6
31 Sam Rippon Kenny 0 0 6 0 0 6
32 Ant Woodbine Sunny 0 0 5 0 0 5
33 Jodie Simmonds Mayflower Magic 0 0 0 5 0 5
34 Abbey Rimmer Rostons Mr Ree 0 0 0 0 4 4
35 Camilla Hardie For the Boys 0 0 4 0 0 4
36 Hattie Mccance Darcy 0 0 0 3 0 3
37 Tamara Jane Davis Mouse 0 0 3 0 0 3
38 Lisa Durant Siroko M 0 0 2 0 0 2
39 Sonya Ravenscroft Harry 0 0 1 0 0 1
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